Resultater — Open Championship 25, Sprint, Vingsted

2025-11-02

W12
1. Rut Stenback

2. Romaniya Stehny - UFK
Start vent: 49:18 (49:18)

M12
1. Theodor Lexell

M14
1. Evert Fred
2.  Axel Stenback

w16
1. Michalina Iwanowska
Alexa Cherkasov

M16
1. Mathias Reiche Sgrensen
2. Simon Alpling

W20
1. Moa Wallstrém
2. Sigrid Ljunggren

w21
Nina Falck Najbjerg
Karin Stenback
Maria Hallberg
Astrid Ishgi
Marie Fred
Rafaela von Frenckell
Anne Qvortrup Frederiksen
Charlotte Agrell
9.  Maja Meerkedahl Lillegr
10. Mari Tuokko
11. Rebeka Vince
12. Frida Wallstrom

Pim Hedberg

NN~ Db-=

M21

1. Olof Ljunggren
Start vent: 12:00 (12:00)

Thomas Greve Jensen
Allan Hedberg

Robert Johansson
Pontus Fred

Matyas Pentek

Karsten Blume

Christian Bertel Andersen

Emil Svensson
Start vent: 16:06 (16:06)

10. Sebastian Fleiss

11. Jan Mgller

12. Hans Kresten Larsen

13. Allan Reiche Andersen
Martin Mgller Sgrensen
Jonas Falck Najbjerg
Start vent: — (=)
Peter Modler Hedemann
Start vent: — (=)

© NGO A ODN

w45
1. Nina Hoffmann

2.  Dominique Lazanski
Start vent: 37:44 (37:44)

3. Philippa Acough

1. Ake Ljunggren
Start vent: 35:07 (35:07)

2. Jacob Berg Nielsen
3.  Dariusz lwanowski

4. Anders Alpling
Start vent: 20:03 (20:03)

(2/2)
Dalregementets IF

SV Schorfheide
Stop vent: 49:18 (-)

(1/1)
OK Klemmingen

(2/2)
Team Finland
Dalregementets IF

(212)
WKS Slgsk
SV Schorfheide

(2/2)
AKIF
Dalregementets IF

(2/2)
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Linkdpings OK

(12/12)

Denmark
Dalregementets IF
AKIF

AKIF

Team Finland

IFK Lidingd SOK
Denmark

Atrans IF

Denmark

Team Finland

SV Schorfheide
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Lunds Orienteringsklubb

(1417 14)
Linkopings OK

Stop vent: 12:00 (-)
Denmark
Lunds Orienteringsklubb
Taby
Team Finland
SV Schorfheide
SV Schorfheide
Denmark
Hjarnarps OL

Stop vent: 16:06 (-)
SV Schorfheide
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
AKIF
Denmark

Stop vent: — (-)

Denmark
Stop vent: — (-)

(3/3)
OK Sorg

GB
Stop vent: 37:44 (-)

Interlobers

(4/4)
Linkopings OK
Stop vent: 35:07 (-)
IFK
WKS Slgsk

Dalregementets IF
Stop vent: 20:03 (-)

Tid
23:58
52:46

Tid
20:37

Tid
24:02
27:36

Tid
42:05
Udgéaet

Tid
29:32
35:39

Tid
30:39
31:02

Tid
29:57
31:18
34:44
36:58
37:09
37:09
38:39
38:39
40:11
41:26
43:30
43:41
Ej startet

Tid
33:54

35:03
35:41
37:49
39:12
40:12
42:07
42:32
43:11

43:57
44:47
51:59
57:38
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid
32:46
42:17

49:43

Tid
39:29
48:11

52:00
53:29

Efter

+28:48

Efter

Efter

+3:34

Efter

Efter

+6:07

Efter

+0:23

Efter

+1:21
+4:47
+7:01
+7:12
+7:12
+8:42
+8:42
+10:14
+11:29
+13:33
+13:44

Efter

+1:09
+1:47
+3:55
+5:18
+6:18
+8:13
+8:38
+9:17

+10:03
+10:53
+18:05
+23:44

Tidstab
0:00
23:51

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:36
3:29

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
2:28

Tidstab
0:22
0:53

Tidstab
0:28
0:31
3:00
3:37
2:25
0:46
4:05
0:00
2:54
4:34
6:50
3:33

Tidstab
1:14

2:17
1:08
0:25
7:19
4:58
2:21
3:39
1:33

6:42
3:30
7:35
5:50

Start vent: — (=)

Efter

+9:31

+16:57

Efter

+8:42
+12:31
+14:00

Tidstab
0:00
6:53

11:06

Tidstab
2:32

7:10
7:07
9:10
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W55

gD =

M55

M65

M70

wn =

M75

Mona Lene Rasmussen
Sofie von Frenckell
Ingela Andersson
Jeannette Molnar

Grit Wollenberg

Steen Hasholt
Start vent: 12:14 (12:14)

Christian Rasmussen
Start vent: 14:29 (14:29)

Chris Dibben
Michael Mueller

Lene Bejer
Start vent: — (=)

Pesho Hedberg

Jes Mose Jensen
Start vent: 13:17 (13:17)

Christian Saxe
Start vent: 32:26 (32:26)

Per-Ake Bladh
Hans Mandahl
Carsten Elhgj

Klaes Axelsson
Start vent: 34:20 (34:20)

Lennart Kristiansen
Mats Svensson
Frank Braatz

Per Andén

Peter Wester

Bjorn Borg

Start vent: 14:55 (14:55)
Carsten Hellingsg

Jess Rasmussen
Start vent: 11:50 (11:50)

Keld Gade
Hans Wickbom

Anders Malmberg
Start vent: 12:49 (12:49)

Varny Vestergaard

Ole Christiansen

Bgrge Pedersen
Start vent: 19:10 (19:10)

Flemming Sasser
Start vent: 23:10 (23:10)

Bernd Wollenberg

(515)

OK HTF

IFK Lidingd SOK

Lunds Orienteringsklubb
SV Schorfheide

SV Schorfheide

(4/4)
AS
Stop vent: 12:14 (-)

IFK
Stop vent: 14:29 (-)

Interlobers
SV Schorfheide

IFK
Stop vent: — (-)

(11/11)
Lunds Orienteringsklubb

Denmark
Stop vent: 13:17 (=)

AS
Stop vent: 32:26 (-)

Forsa OK
OK Tisaren
AS

Mullsjé SOK
Stop vent: 34:20 (-)

IFK

Hjarnarps OL
Team Germany
OK Linné

(414)
AS

Goteborg-Majorna OK
Stop vent: 14:55 (-)

IFK

IFK
Stop vent: 11:50 (-)

(4/4)
IFK
119 IF

Dalregementets IF
Stop vent: 12:49 (-)

IFK

(414)
AKIF
IFK

Stop vent: 19:10 (-)
IFK

Stop vent: 23:10 (-)
SV Schorfheide

Tid
33:57
36:43
52:22
1:13:48
1:17:09
Tid
35:07

37:41

38:21
47:51
Ej startet

Tid
32:21
33:11

36:06

37:28
37:57
38:14
39:17

39:18
41:13
44:36
56:44

Tid
36:14
41:04

44:49
Feijlklip

Tid

37:29
39:33
40:20

Fejlklip
Tid
43:17
44:53
54:06

1:40:33

Efter

+2:46

+18:25
+39:51
+43:12

Efter

+2:34

+3:14
+12:44

Efter
+0:50
+3:45
+5:07
+5:36
+5:53
+6:56
+6:57
+8:52

+12:15
+24:23

Efter

+4:50

+8:35

Efter

+2:04
+2:51

Efter

+1:36

+10:49

+57:16

Tidstab
2:27
4:25
7:37
10:30
16:33

Tidstab
3:27

4:03

3:48
3:48

Tidstab
1:48
1:07

2:32

3:06
2:25
2:15
0:40

0:00
4:15
0:33
7:24

Tidstab
1:37
5:34

8:22

Tidstab
4:02
6:36
4:01

Tidstab
1:01
1:57
5:57

21:53
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